
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.62
(0:10.68)

1:07.94
(0:10.35)

0:57.59
(0:10.88)

0:46.71
(0:11.33)

0:35.38
(0:11.61)

0:23.77
(0:11.58)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 BUCKS FIZZ 2 70.2 0:10.40 1:18.62 [1] 1:07.83 [4] 0:57.43 [4] 0:46.41 [3] 0:34.96 [3] 0:23.54 [2] 0:34.96

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:10.79) (0:10.40) (0:11.02) (0:11.45) (0:11.42) (0:11.40)

2 15 VALETUDO 7 68.6 0:10.68 1:18.94 [2] 1:07.72 [7] 0:57.04 [8] 0:46.01 [8] 0:34.60 [7] 0:23.19 [8] 0:34.60 -1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:10.68) (0:11.03) (0:11.41) (0:11.41) (0:11.21)

3 8 KEEP SAFE 6 70.5 0:10.35 1:19.08 [3] 1:08.40 [1] 0:58.05 [1] 0:47.17 [1] 0:35.84 [1] 0:24.23 [1] 0:35.84 -1

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:10.68) (0:10.35) (0:10.88) (0:11.33) (0:11.61) (0:11.58)

4 4 SOUTH SEA 5 68.2 0:10.69 1:19.12 [4] 1:08.13 [5] 0:57.44 [5] 0:46.39 [6] 0:34.93 [6] 0:23.43 [7] 0:34.93 +5

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:10.99) (0:10.69) (0:11.05) (0:11.46) (0:11.50) (0:11.39)

5 1 CHANGE THE DATE 4 70.3 0:10.42 1:19.33 [5] 1:08.06 [9] 0:57.64 [6] 0:46.67 [5] 0:35.30 [5] 0:23.80 [4] 0:35.30 -3

Courtney Bellamy 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:10.42) (0:10.97) (0:11.37) (0:11.50) (0:11.57)

6 14 MIST OF DAWN 10 69.1 0:10.63 1:19.45 [6] 1:08.22 [8] 0:57.59 [7] 0:46.52 [7] 0:35.09 [8] 0:23.79 [6] 0:35.09 +7

Ron Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:11.23) (0:10.63) (0:11.07) (0:11.43) (0:11.30) (0:11.46)

7 18 MONTE MAXIMUS 11 68.1 0:10.75 1:19.64 [7] 1:08.12 [10] 0:57.37 [10] 0:46.34 [10] 0:35.14 [9] 0:23.81 [9] 0:35.14 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:10.75) (0:11.03) (0:11.20) (0:11.33) (0:11.41)

8 3 DON'T DISS AROUND 9 68.4 0:10.78 1:19.67 [8] 1:07.49 [11] 0:56.71 [11] 0:45.93 [11] 0:34.91 [11] 0:23.67 [11] 0:34.91 -2

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:12.18) (0:10.78) (0:10.78) (0:11.02) (0:11.24) (0:11.26)

9 21 PARUES 8 70.7 0:10.35 1:20.41 [9] 1:09.64 [3] 0:59.29 [2] 0:48.45 [2] 0:36.86 [2] 0:25.15 [3] 0:36.86 +6

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:10.77) (0:10.35) (0:10.84) (0:11.59) (0:11.71) (0:11.95)

10 22 TOUCHOFCLASS 3 70.0 0:10.44 1:20.59 [10] 1:09.88 [2] 0:59.44 [3] 0:48.33 [4] 0:36.77 [4] 0:24.96 [5] 0:36.77 +7

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:10.71) (0:10.44) (0:11.11) (0:11.56) (0:11.81) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Step On Fire (#23), Sobute (#9), Peaceful Prince (#10), Per Capita (#11), Grey Impact (#12), Bolshevic Road (#13), Attentive (#16), Italian Dancer (#19), Kildare (#20), Bandit (#2), Under The Palais (
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.62
(0:10.68)

1:07.94
(0:10.35)

0:57.59
(0:10.88)

0:46.71
(0:11.33)

0:35.38
(0:11.61)

0:23.77
(0:11.58)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 CLUSTER'S REIN 1 66.9 0:10.85 1:20.61 [11] 1:09.46 [6] 0:58.61 [9] 0:47.51 [9] 0:36.04 [10] 0:24.71 [10] 0:36.04 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:10.85) (0:11.10) (0:11.47) (0:11.33) (0:11.68)

Scratched: Step On Fire (#23), Sobute (#9), Peaceful Prince (#10), Per Capita (#11), Grey Impact (#12), Bolshevic Road (#13), Attentive (#16), Italian Dancer (#19), Kildare (#20), Bandit (#2), Under The Palais (
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 BUCKS FIZZ 2 70.2 0:10.40 0:12.14 [2] 1:18.62 0:34.96

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

2 15 VALETUDO 7 68.6 0:10.68 0:11.98 [3] 1.89L 0:34.60 -1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

3 8 KEEP SAFE 6 70.5 0:10.35 0:12.65 [1] 2.69L 0:35.84 -1

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

4 4 SOUTH SEA 5 68.2 0:10.69 0:12.04 [4] 2.93L 0:34.93 +5

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

5 1 CHANGE THE DATE 4 70.3 0:10.42 0:12.23 [5] 4.18L 0:35.30 -3

Courtney Bellamy 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

6 14 MIST OF DAWN 10 69.1 0:10.63 0:12.33 [6] 4.88L 0:35.09 +7

Ron Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

7 18 MONTE MAXIMUS 11 68.1 0:10.75 0:12.40 [8] 6.02L 0:35.14 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1200m (0:12.40)

8 3 DON'T DISS AROUND 9 68.4 0:10.78 0:12.41 [9] 6.16L 0:34.91 -2

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

9 21 PARUES 8 70.7 0:10.35 0:13.20 [7] 10.54L 0:36.86 +6

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.20)

10 22 TOUCHOFCLASS 3 70.0 0:10.44 0:12.95 [11] 11.56L 0:36.77 +7

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.95)

Scratched: Step On Fire (#23), Sobute (#9), Peaceful Prince (#10), Per Capita (#11), Grey Impact (#12), Bolshevic Road (#13), Attentive (#16), Italian Dancer (#19), Kildare (#20), Bandit (#2), Under The Palais (
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 CLUSTER'S REIN 1 66.9 0:10.85 0:13.03 [10] 11.68L 0:36.04 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.03)

Scratched: Step On Fire (#23), Sobute (#9), Peaceful Prince (#10), Per Capita (#11), Grey Impact (#12), Bolshevic Road (#13), Attentive (#16), Italian Dancer (#19), Kildare (#20), Bandit (#2), Under The Palais (
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Bucks Fizz

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.40 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.2 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:18.62 [1]
(0:10.79)

1:07.83 [4]
(0:10.40)

0:57.43 [4]
(0:11.02)

0:46.41 [3]
(0:11.45)

0:34.96 [3]
(0:11.42)

0:23.54 [2]
(0:11.40)

0:12.14 [2]
(0:12.14)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.2 69.2 65.3 62.9 62.9 63.1 59.3

Top Speed [km/h] 68.0 70.2 67.9 64.0 63.2 63.9 62.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.0 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.9 0.7 2.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.9 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.3 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Valetudo

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.68 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.6 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:18.94 [2]
(0:11.22)

1:07.72 [7]
(0:10.68)

0:57.04 [8]
(0:11.03)

0:46.01 [8]
(0:11.41)

0:34.60 [7]
(0:11.41)

0:23.19 [8]
(0:11.21)

0:11.98 [3]
(0:11.98)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.3 67.4 65.3 63.1 62.4 63.9 60.1

Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 68.6 67.6 63.7 63.4 65.2 64.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 1.9 0.5 0.3 1.4 1.4 3.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 8.0 8.0 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Keep Safe

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.35 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.5 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:19.08 [3]
(0:10.68)

1:08.40 [1]
(0:10.35)

0:58.05 [1]
(0:10.88)

0:47.17 [1]
(0:11.33)

0:35.84 [1]
(0:11.61)

0:24.23 [1]
(0:11.58)

0:12.65 [1]
(0:12.65)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 69.5 66.4 63.3 61.7 62.0 56.9

Top Speed [km/h] 68.3 70.5 68.9 64.3 63.1 62.9 60.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.9 2.7 1.0 0.5 0.8 2.0 1.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 8.0 8.1 8.0 7.7 7.7 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name South Sea

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.69 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.2 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:19.12 [4]
(0:10.99)

1:08.13 [5]
(0:10.69)

0:57.44 [5]
(0:11.05)

0:46.39 [6]
(0:11.46)

0:34.93 [6]
(0:11.50)

0:23.43 [7]
(0:11.39)

0:12.04 [4]
(0:12.04)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.4 67.1 65.4 63.3 62.8 63.5 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 68.2 68.0 64.7 63.7 64.8 63.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.8 1.6 1.4 1.2 0.6 3.0 4.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 8.3 8.3 8.1 8.0 7.9 7.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Change The Date

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.42 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.3 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:19.33 [5]
(0:11.27)

1:08.06 [9]
(0:10.42)

0:57.64 [6]
(0:10.97)

0:46.67 [5]
(0:11.37)

0:35.30 [5]
(0:11.50)

0:23.80 [4]
(0:11.57)

0:12.23 [5]
(0:12.23)

Average Speed [km/h] 47.8 69.0 65.2 63.2 62.4 62.1 58.6

Top Speed [km/h] 68.3 70.3 68.0 64.2 63.4 62.6 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 1.5 2.5 0.7 0.8 1.3 0.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 8.3 8.2 7.9 7.8 7.7 7.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Mist Of Dawn

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.63 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.1 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:19.45 [6]
(0:11.23)

1:08.22 [8]
(0:10.63)

0:57.59 [7]
(0:11.07)

0:46.52 [7]
(0:11.43)

0:35.09 [8]
(0:11.30)

0:23.79 [6]
(0:11.46)

0:12.33 [6]
(0:12.33)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.3 67.6 65.6 63.7 64.2 63.0 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 66.6 69.1 68.6 64.3 64.4 64.2 61.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.4 2.4 2.3 2.1 1.0 3.0 4.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.0 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Monte Maximus

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.75 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.1 (1000m)

Race State Finished

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:19.64 [7]
(0:11.52)

1:08.12 [10]
(0:10.75)

0:57.37 [10]
(0:11.03)

0:46.34 [10]
(0:11.20)

0:35.14 [9]
(0:11.33)

0:23.81 [9]
(0:11.41)

0:12.40 [8]
(0:12.40)

Average Speed [km/h] 46.9 67.2 65.6 63.9 63.6 63.0 58.1

Top Speed [km/h] 63.3 68.0 68.1 64.7 64.1 64.3 61.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.8 2.2 1.7 0.4 0.5 0.7 2.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 8.0 8.0 7.7 7.8 7.5 7.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Don't Diss Around

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.78 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.4 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:19.67 [8]
(0:12.18)

1:07.49 [11]
(0:10.78)

0:56.71 [11]
(0:10.78)

0:45.93 [11]
(0:11.02)

0:34.91 [11]
(0:11.24)

0:23.67 [11]
(0:11.26)

0:12.41 [9]
(0:12.41)

Average Speed [km/h] 44.3 67.0 66.9 64.8 63.7 63.9 57.9

Top Speed [km/h] 62.5 68.4 67.7 66.7 64.3 65.2 62.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.1 0.7 1.3 1.5 1.4 2.4 4.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.3 7.2 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Parues

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.35 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.7 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:20.41 [9]
(0:10.77)

1:09.64 [3]
(0:10.35)

0:59.29 [2]
(0:10.84)

0:48.45 [2]
(0:11.59)

0:36.86 [2]
(0:11.71)

0:25.15 [3]
(0:11.95)

0:13.20 [7]
(0:13.20)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.2 69.5 66.9 63.2 61.4 60.1 54.7

Top Speed [km/h] 67.6 70.7 70.1 63.6 63.1 61.5 58.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.5 4.0 2.9 2.5 0.7 0.8 1.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.0 6.9 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Touchofclass

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.44 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.0 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:20.59 [10]
(0:10.71)

1:09.88 [2]
(0:10.44)

0:59.44 [3]
(0:11.11)

0:48.33 [4]
(0:11.56)

0:36.77 [4]
(0:11.81)

0:24.96 [5]
(0:12.01)

0:12.95 [11]
(0:12.95)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 68.9 65.0 63.1 61.6 59.9 55.5

Top Speed [km/h] 68.6 70.0 68.4 64.0 63.1 61.5 58.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.8 1.8 1.7 2.3 1.8 1.5 3.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse/Jockey Name Cluster's Rein

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.85 (1200m)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (1200m)

Race State Finished

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2025 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m

Section Times 1:20.61 [11]
(0:11.15)

1:09.46 [6]
(0:10.85)

0:58.61 [9]
(0:11.10)

0:47.51 [9]
(0:11.47)

0:36.04 [10]
(0:11.33)

0:24.71 [10]
(0:11.68)

0:13.03 [10]
(0:13.03)

Average Speed [km/h] 48.5 66.3 65.3 63.5 63.6 61.3 55.2

Top Speed [km/h] 65.2 66.9 66.4 64.0 63.7 62.5 58.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.4 0.3 1.5 2.7 1.1 2.1 2.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.2 6.9 6.8
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by


